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C R I C K E T

www.nightingalechairs.com



500 Series

SIDE CHAIR

Cricket chairs are easily ganged or stacked, and 
are specially designed to give any common 
space a timeless look.

Available in a variety of models. Some options include chair to chair ganging connector, 60D stacking dolly and 
chrome frame finish.

Cricket 500

Cricket

Nightingale 800.363.8954



Nightingale

Cricket

Features

DURABLE FRAME
Frame 7/8” outside diameter, 16 gauge 
heavy duty round tubular steel with rear 
angled legs.

TOUGH FINISH
High impact epoxy powder coat, 
electrostatically applied for corrosion 
resistance, standard in semi gloss black.

LUMBAR SUPPORT
Compound curved back provides 
superior comfort and support.

EASY STORAGE & EXPANSION
Can be ganged or stacked. Stacks 10 on 
#60D dolly and 6 free-standing.

SMOOTH MOVEMENT
Chrome-plated metal cushion glides.

STAY CONNECTED
Chair ganging connector available.

UPHOLSTERED SEATS
Upholstered seat and back with 
high density high resiliency foam for 
durability and comfort.
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Cricket 501 

DURABLE
ANSI/BIFMA approved and TB117-2013 
compliant.



Model: 500 500F 501 500FCA 500AT

OVERALL

Width 
Depth                                 
Height

21.5” 
21” 
32”

23” 
21” 
32”

19” 
21” 
32”

19” 
21” 
32”

24.75” 
27” 
32”

Seat Height: 17.5” 17.5” 17.5” 17” 17”

Weight: 20lbs 20lbs 22lbs 22lbs 26lbs

Volume: 11 cu ft 11 cu ft 11 cu ft 11 cu ft 11.5 cu ft

Inside Arm: 17.5” 17.5” N/A 17.5” N/A

Seat Depth: 18” 18” 18” 18” 18”

Seat Width: 18” 18” 18” 18” 18”

Back Height: 14” 14” 14” 14” 14”

Back Width: 18” 18” 18” 18” 18”

Cricket 500FCA 

DIMENSIONS DISCLAIMER
Dimensions are subject to change without
notice.  Dimensions may have a variance of up to 0.5”  
Contact Nightingale if more precise measurements are needed. 

Made in a 100% waste free manufacturing facility.

ISO 14001 & ISO 9001 Certified
TB117-2013 compliant

TEXTILE DISCLAIMER
Nightingale only upholsters with top quality materials.

Nightingale recommends ordering product samples at 
www.nightingalechairs.com/en/textiles before final purchase to get a more 
accurate representation of color. However due to slight variations in dye lots, 
there can be slight color variations to received product.

Nightingale has made every effort to represent the colors and textures of these 
textiles, vinyls and leathers as accurately as possible. However, we cannot 
guarantee 100% accuracy, due to variations that occur in the printing process.

Dimensions

www.nightingalechairs.com
info@nightingalechairs.com

800.363.8954
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